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      4216 Greenbush Ave – SO - $1,050,000
          Matt Epstein – (818) 789-7408
This remodeled SFR is fantastically located, just steps to
the Blvd.  Features dark hrdwd floors & gas fireplace.  Re-
modeled kitchen has ss appliances, granite countertops and
a great seated island.  Lrg outdoor space includes large
front and back yards, private driveway w/ carport & 2 car
garage.  3BR + 3BA in 2,015 SqFt on 7,045 SqFt lot.

  3421 Wrightwood Dr. – SC - $2,995,000
         Matt Epstein (818) 789-7408
Amazing Views in this private gated Mid-Century Modern
in the hills. Formal l/r w/ soaring exposed beam ceilings,
fireplace, lots of natural light. Master suite has a spacious
spa-style bathroom. The backyard has a covered patio,
pool, outside shower & a Chinese garden with matured
fruit trees. 5Br+2.5Ba in 3,672 SqFt on a 15,607 SqFt Lot

   3620 Longridge Ave– SO – $3,999,999
           Matt Epstein (818) 789-7408
Stunning Mediterranean home in Longridge Estates. The
property sits on ¾ acre in an amazing neighborhood in
Sherman Oaks. The home features, hardwood floors, me-
dia room, and huge master suite. 6Br+9BA in 7,483 SqFt
on a 42,650 Lot.

   3187 Oakdell Rd. – SC –$3,249,000
        Matt Epstein (818) 789-7408
Sophisticated one story Mid Century ranch in Fryman
Estates. Gated estate is on a half an acre corner lot. Step
back into old Hollywood glamour in this 4bd/4ba home.
4 fp, a grand theater room & a master suite with lots of
closet space. Lush backyard w/ canyon views, pool and
Jacuzzi. 4Br + 4Ba in 5,154 SqFt on a 25,570 SqFt Lot.

   14736 Greenleaf St.– SO –  $2,999,000
Matt Epstein (818) 789-7408

New Construction South of the Blvd in a prime Sherman
Oaks area. This chic contemporary home features 5
bedrooms and 5 bathrooms, pool house,  pool & Jacuzzi.
5Br+5Ba in 5,000 SqFt on a 10,750 SqFt Lot.

3679 Benedict Canyon Ln.  SO 3,250,000
         Matt Epstein (818) 789-7408
This estate has breathtaking mountain, valley & city light
views from much of the home. It features a chef gourmet
kitchen, huge master suite with double walk in closets
and open floor plan. Conveniently located close to
Ventura Blvd., freeway and the west side.   5Br+5.5Ba in
5,156 SqFt on a 27,169 SqFt Lot

  898 Camino Colibri. – CB –$1,675,000
           Ian Reed (818) 939-9692
Beautiful home located in Monte Nido/ Calabasas with
exquisite panoramic mountain views. This home features
hardwood floors, country kitchen and a huge backyard
with a pool. Includes stable and riding ring as well.  4Br
+ 4Ba in 2,870 SqFt on a 55,318 SqFt Lot.

3665 Woodhill Cyn Rd. – SC- $3,250,000
       Matt Epstein (818) 789-7408
Gated Spanish-style estate in the Silver Triangle area is
situated on over half an acre. This beautiful 4Br/4.5Ba
features grand formal living room, dining room and a huge
master suite. Backyard has an enormous grassy
area. 4Br+4.5Ba in 2,431 SqFt on a 37,832 Lot.

 3651 Woodhill Cyn Rd. – SC – S2,999,000
            Matt Epstein (818) 789-7408
Charming gated single story home in the Silver Triangle
neighborhood. Light & bright with an open floor plan.
Backyard has a basketball court and patio area. 5Br+2Ba
in 2,910 SqFt on a 15,110 Lot.

  4150 Davana Rd. – SO - $2,499,000
      Matt Epstein  (818) 789-7408
Stunning one story architectural home located S. of the
Blvd. It features wood floors, formal living room & dining
room. There are 3 spacious bedrooms including the master
suite and 3.5 bathrooms. The backyard features an outdoor
fireplace, grassy yard and sparkling pool.  3Br + 3.5Ba in
3,431 SqFt on a 12,629 SqFt lot

  3657 Woodhill Cyn Rd. -SC- $2,250,000
        Matt Epstein (818) 789-7408
Beautiful two-story home south of the Blvd. Features
one downstairs bedroom, media room and a larger
master suite. Backyard has a phenomenal pool area.
4Br+3.5Ba in 3,108 SqFt on a 8,314 SqFt Lot

 10133 Bromont Ave.–SV–$949,999
Cricket&Grace (818)694-5870/(626)675-7438
Spacious 5 bed/3 bath home on almost a half-acre of land!
Light & bright home features a downstairs en-suite
bedroom, hardwood floors throughout and huge master
suite. Large backyard with lovely patio. 5Br+3Ba in 2,846
SqFt on a 18,679 SqFt Lot

14348 Burbank Bl. #1.–SO–$465,000
Cricket&Grace (818)694-5870/(626)675-7438
Fantastic 3 bed/ 2 bath, end unit condo in Sherman Oaks,
close to all the essential amenities! Open floor plan with
hardwood floors, fireplace, light and bright, and huge
master suite. Secured complex with community pool.
3Br+2Ba in 1,414 SqFt

 3352 Longridge Ave. – SO - $1,675,000
         Alison Turner (310) 600-8229
This stunning Zen-like private retreat is located south of
Ventura Blvd. in the prestigious Longridge Estate. This
3Bd/3.5Ba home features an open floor plan, gourmet
kitchen, high ceilings, & picturesque windows. The
backyard has a BBQ area and a sparkling pool. 3Br+3.5Ba
in 2,374 SqFt on a 10,400 SqFt Lot

4175 Crisp Canyon Rd. – SO – $995,000
Matt Epstein (818) 789-7408

Charming old world single story home S of Ventura
Blvd. This home features a front covered patio space,
hardwood floors, fireplace, and some nice valley views.
The backyard backs up to the Santa Monica
Conservancy. 2Br+2Ba in 1,275 SqFt on a 5,718 SqFt
Lot

    18631 Collins St. – TZ – $424,900
Cricket & Grace (818)694-5870/(626)675-7438
Fantastic split-level townhome in great location. It
features new flooring, dual master suites, laundry in unit,
private patio area, and two side-by-side parking spots
with storage. Secured, gated complex with pool & BBQ
area.  2Br+3Ba in 1,218 SqFt


